
Fill in the gaps

Only One More Kiss by Paul McCartney

One, two, three, four

Only one  (1)________  kiss

I never mean to  (2)________  you little girl

Let's make it one to remember

Only one more kiss

I said a foolish thing  (3)________  night

I didn't think you'd  (4)________  it bad

But now I'm on my way again

And just before I go

Only one more kiss

I never mean to  (5)________  you little girl

Let's make it one to remember

Only one  (6)________  kiss

Only one  (7)________  kiss

I  (8)__________  mean to hurt you little girl

Let's make it one to remember

Only one more kiss

Somebody's built a  (9)________  for us

Someday we'll see it standing there

But like the wind that has to blow

I must be on my way

Only one more kiss

I never mean to hurt you little girl

Let's make it one to remember

Only one more kiss

Well only one more kiss
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. more

2. hurt

3. last

4. take

5. hurt

6. more

7. more

8. never

9. home
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